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56.1 55.4
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58.2

56.6
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55.9
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57.6

58.258.858.959.5

55.4
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55.4
55.6

57.4
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57.6
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59.258.9

58.9
58.1
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57.2
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52.4

52.7

53.2

54.7

54.7

53.6

53.8

54.0

52.0

52.4

53.1

53.9

54.7

54.9

54.0

53.0

52.6

53.1

54.053.7
52.8

51.7

52.6

53.0

55.3

54.6

55.3

56.656.3

55.2

56.5

56.7

58.0

56.8

56.3

56.355.154.6
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57.6
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55.4 55.3

56.8
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59.8
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56.6
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59.6

59.2
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58.2
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59.7
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58.0

58.6
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53.6
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53.0
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54.6
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56.9

55.5
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55.2

56.1

56.1
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56.2

57.9

58.0

58.0

57.0

58.0

58.8
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58.6
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CASELLO

DI FANZOLO
STAZIONE

Brentone

BORGO SAN FLORIANO

C.FERRARO

C.FABRIN

LAVANDER

C.MARCON

C.SCHIEVININ

C.POLO

C.BOLDRIN

ALBERGO PELLIZZER

C.CAVARZAN

C.GARBUIO

N.
 1
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SO

LA
NA
)
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OV
.
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DA

C.PELLIZZER C.CORZIALI

C.ZAMPERIN
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   P 

   R 
   A'

53.99

54.17

53.85

53.84

54.11

53.51

53.43

51.98

51.97

53.44

53.2153.27

53.89

53.06

53.38
53.93

53.62

56.36

57.01

56.8855.87

55.35

55.23
54.78

55.76

54.59

54.99
55.02

54.51
53.80

53.62

52.9
52.8

52.6
52.5

52.7

53.6

53.5
54.3

54.6
54.0

53.4
53.3

52.7

52.7

54.2

55.1

56.5

56.3

55.5

55.2

54.8

55.1

56.1

56.1 56.7

57.4

58.2

57.2

55.6

54.9

55.3

56.2

56.7

56.7

57.6

57.2

58.6

58.3

58.1
57.4

58.0
57.8

58.2

51.0

52.1

51.8

50.6
49.649.4

50.1

51.3
51.8

50.9

51.0

51.3 51.6

51.9

51.3
51.6

52.3

52.9

52.0

52.3 52.2

52.8

52.7

54.2

53.5

53.3

55.0

55.0

55.0

55.4

55.6

55.4

54.7

54.8

54.2

53.5

53.6

53.7

55.3

55.6

54.3

53.9

53.6
52.5

54.1

52.6

53.1

53.353.1

52.1

51.9

53.1

53.9
53.5 54.1

54.4
54.9

56.1

57.4

56.6 57.0
57.3

57.8

56.0

57.0

56.0

54.6

54.8

51.3

51.9

52.1

51.3

52.6

51.8

52.4

52.0

52.3

53.8

53.2
52.8

53.4

53.7

52.9

52.8

53.4

52.0

51.6
51.8 52.0

53.6

52.9
52.5

51.7
53.1

52.0

51.8

54.5

54.8

54.5

54.1

54.3
54.6

54.1
54.0

55.155.2 54.7

55.2

55.2

55.0

54.4

54.1

53.6

51.5

52.3

51.1
50.5

53.0

55.555.6

55.5

P.T.

SCUOLA

CORAZZA
QUARTIERE 

C.GUIDOLIN

PROVINCIALE
STRADA

C.BAGGIO

(CHIO
ZZA)

N. 13
9

N.
 1
6
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OV
IN
CI
AL
E

ST
RA
DA

C.DAMETTO

C.SCHIRATO
C.BASSO

C.PIAZZA

C.FABIAN

DALLAN
ALLEVAMENTO

C.BORDIGNON

TORRESAN

TORESAN

C.SOLIGO

Roggia

53.42

45.22

44.17
43.75

46.58

45.9143.75

45.86

45.18

45.66

45.19

46.14

46.29

45.07

44.97

45.92

46.71

46.91

45.39

47.61

46.04

46.15

46.83

48.51

48.92

47.95

44.78

46.07
46.20

49.46

49.95

49.48

50.25

50.61

49.45

49.77

51.01

50.41

50.71

50.69
50.42
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52.25

52.06
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52.31

51.71

52.14

52.04

52.01

52.43
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52.63
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53.84
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54.55
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46.4
43.5
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44.7

43.8

44.2

45.3

44.7

45.0

44.5

44.8

44.3
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45.1

44.4
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45.3

44.8

45.7

46.2

47.1

45.0

45.3

37.6

44.8

45.545.7

44.4

44.2

44.9

45.2
45.4

46.7

45.9

45.935.6

43.846.3

46.4

47.3

46.6

45.8
45.9

45.8

45.3

46.1

45.6

46.0

47.2

47.2

45.7

46.8

46.5

46.7

46.8

47.6

45.9

44.4

45.9

45.2

47.4

48.9

49.2

48.7

49.2

46.0

46.0

46.3

45.8

44.5

44.5

44.9

45.2

45.0

44.7

44.3

45.0

45.2

45.2

45.0

45.7

45.5

45.7

45.5

45.5

46.0

47.7
47.3

46.8

46.5 46.1

46.0

47.5

47.8

47.4

46.6

46.5

47.4

46.9

47.5
47.9

49.3

48.4 48.0
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48.4

49.1

49.7

51.1

49.4

48.2

47.8
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47.0
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45.8
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44.7
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46.1

46.6
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44.8

45.1

44.8
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45.0
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46.2
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47.6
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47.1

46.6
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48.1 48.1 47.8

47.3

46.3

45.6

46.1
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47.3

47.9

48.4

48.6

48.4

48.3

46.6

46.9

46.3

45.4

45.8

46.6

46.9

47.2 46.6

46.9
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48.1
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47.3
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51.0

50.7
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49.9

49.7

49.7

50.6

50.4

51.0 50.6

50.8

51.1

52.4

53.3
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SCUOLA
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STAZIONE
DEPURATORE
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N. 20
S.P.
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VIA

STRADA
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S.PIETRO
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MARCONI
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S.S.

N. 245

GRANDE

VIA

C.CANDIOTTO

C.PARISOTTO
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C.LIBRATO
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C.FOGALE

TRENTO
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C.LIVIERO
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Roggia

CASTELLO DI GODEGO
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S.S.

46.27

47.63

38.97

39.04

38.80

36.79

39.29

40.06

42.85

43.47

43.42

45.06
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37.41
38.01

38.83

37.37

37.39

37.16

38.70

37.29
37.76

37.41

37.54

37.78
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44.0

45.1

45.8

40.0

42.4

42.1

42.6
42.7

43.2

43.8

43.1

43.4

42.8

43.6

44.0
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km 32
N. 
53

Tivelli

Brentella

Scolo

PALAZZONEVENEZZE

PO
STU

MIA

C.lo

N. 135
S.P.

VENEZZE
VILLA

VICENZA

TREVISO

VIA C.PIETROBON
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Legenda
Confine comunale

Valori di amplificazione H/V

Frequenza fondamentale di risonanza f   (Hz)0

0

0,1 - 1

1 - 2,5

2,5 - 4

8 - 10

0

0 - 2

2 - 5

5 - 8

4 - 5,16


